(AUTONOMOUS),MADURAI-18.

ACCOUNT WITH : INDIAN BANK

Roll No:  2020-MIT-
1111 Date: 14-10-2020

Name
: PRIYADHARSHINI Course : MSIT

T.Id.:2020-MIT-
11111602659582 R.No.:SHMP9329145931HEAD OF ACCOUNT AMOUNT
SF ADDITIONAL
BENEFIT A/C (SF)
489156199

1,226.00

Total 1,226.00

RUPEES : ONE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND TWENTY SIX ONLY

To be Sent to College by Bank